SNA1Navigation Switches Series
Contact Configuration
Dimension
SC S1  S2  S3  S4 S5  L+ L1  L2  L3  L4 L5
We provide Laser Marking service.
NEW
Materials
Cap

TACLEX ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
SNA1Navigation Switches Series
How to Order
Option
Color is subject to actual product.
Black Cap
with white print
Without LED
Cap
Painted White
with Laser etching
Pure Green  LED
Cap
Painted Green
with Laser etching
Red LED
Cap
Painted Black
with Laser etching
Red LED
Cap
Painted Silver
with Laser etching
Blue LED
Cap
Painted Blue
with Laser etching
Yellow LED
Cap
Painted Red
with Laser etching
Blue LED
Module
Navigation
Part No
SNA1AT2551 SNA1BN1441 SNA1AT7552 SNA1BN3442 SNA1AN4552SNA1BN7443SNA1AT1553
Description
Connector: YCN007 FFC: YCN010
(For SNA1B)
SNA1 Noiseless,
Connector Type ,
Red LED with
white housing,
Painted White Cap,
Laser Marking 1.
SNA1 Noiseless ,
Connector Type ,
Blue LED with
white housing,
Painted White Cap ,
Laser Marking 3.
SNA1 Tactile ,
FFC Type ,
Red LED with
Black housing,
Painted Black Cap ,
Laser Marking 3.
SNA1 Noiseless ,
Connector Type ,
Green LED with
white housing,
Painted White Cap,
Laser Marking 2.
SNA1 Noiseless,
FFC Type ,
White LED with
Black housing,
Painted Black Cap ,
Laser Marking 2.
SNA1 Tactile ,
FFC Type ,
Blue LED with
Black housing,